Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan K6pi-Stube

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

18.02.26
04.03.26
11.03.26
01.04.26
15.04.26
03.06.26

4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B

DC Rondo Girls
DC Rondo Girls
DC Rondo Girls
DC Rondo Girls
DC Rondo Girls
DC Rondo Girls

Free Darts
BarCult

Die Flieger
The Out Takes
Holzauge

Tunnel Devil's

Stand: 11.02.2026

DC Rondo Girls


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=17&change_date=38779
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=19&change_date=38790
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=20&change_date=38797
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=22&change_date=38811
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=24&change_date=38825
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=30&change_date=38860

