

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Köpi-Stube

Mi	18.02.26	4B	DC Rondo Girls	-	Free Darts	
Mi	04.03.26	4B	DC Rondo Girls	-	BarCult	
Mi	11.03.26	4B	DC Rondo Girls	-	Die Flieger	
Mi	01.04.26	4B	DC Rondo Girls	-	The Out Takes	Stand: 11.02.2026
Mi	15.04.26	4B	DC Rondo Girls	-	Holzauge	
Mi	03.06.26	4B	DC Rondo Girls	-	Tunnel Devil's	

DC Rondo Girls